DANELARIZTIMWNO

DANIEL

BEL OKI

Nacido en:

DONOSTIA 12-01-

1993

Competindo N°

Tempada Club na ACT
2025 GETARIA Si No propio 17
2024 GETARIA Si No propio 14
2023 GETARIA Si No propio 18
2022 ONDARROA Si No propio 14
2021 SAN PEDRO Non No propio
2020 ZUMAIA Non Canterano
2019 ZUMAIA Non Canterano
2018 ZUMAIA Non Canterano
2017 ZUMAIA Non Canterano
2016 ZUMAIA Non Canterano
2015 ZUMAIA Non Canterano

ARIZTIMUNO ONDARROAKIDE"

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

3

6
2
4

ONDARROA

KIDE

Clasificacién Puntos N°
club banderastiempo tiemy

club

6

6
7
9

159
130 1
116
77 1

Mellor Peor

19:48,12 22:14
19:46,32 22:34
19:57,40 22:4¢
19:57,94 21:37



